Bid Award
Term: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
Contract: FSA19-VEH17.0 , Heavy Trucks and Equipment
Group: ROADWAY ADVISORY BOARD: Mobile Message Board
Item: 175, AMSIG, CMS-GP465T, CMS-GP465T
Description: DISPLAY PANEL: Minimum Panel Size 72” X 48”. EXPECTED POWER: Solar and Battery with battery charger– Meets manufacturer requirements. TRAILER: 2” minimum Ball Coupler; Meets
manufacturer and highway safety requirements.
Zone Rank Vendor Price
Western Primary Crimson Technology Products, LLC $14,792.00
Northern Primary Crimson Technology Products, LLC $14,842.00
Central Primary Crimson Technology Products, LLC $14,942.00
Southern Primary Crimson Technology Products, LLC $15,092.00
Options appear in alphabetical order by awarded vendor.
Options: Crimson Technology Products, LLC
Order Code Description Price
CMS-GP232T CREDIT Select smaller 34" x 72" full matrix display $972.00
CMS-GP432T Upgrade to 48" x 96" full matrix display $1,027.00
CMS T333 Upgrade to 79.5" x 137.5" full matrix display $2,727.00
CMS T331 Select a 79.5" x 137.5" Text display $317.00
BAT-140 Two additional 6 VDC batteries $300.00
OPT30115002-1 Two additional 12 VDC batteries for 232, 432, 465 only $239.00
CEL-120 Additional 80 watt solar panel $605.00
OPT30125310 4G Cellular Option with GPS $966.00
OPT30125170 Cell Ready - Unit to be wired for future cellular installation $239.00
OPT30065395-1 Wifi access for local wireless control $360.00
OPT30125076 Kband radar for speed detection $966.00
OPT30065110 Tongue mounted spare tire $178.00
OPT30155010 Upgrade to Aluminum wheels $300.00
OPT301555015 Tongue mounted spare tire with aluminum wheel $300.00
OPT30155105-1 Upper pedestal cabinet wired for 12 VDC expansion or storage $422.00
OPT30065102 Locking lug nuts $72.00
OPT30125450 Keyed locking latch for pedestal (for pedestal or side opening cabinets) $117.00
OPT30155085-3 Tamper alarm for console pedestal alert $605.00
OPT3006525-X Towing hitch options - 3" lunette eye, combination, adjustable height $239.00
OPT30175060 Anti-corrosive paint additive - zinc enriched paint $178.00
OPT30175060-1 Anti-corrosive package - zinc enriched paint, sealed wiring, battery mat, galvanized hitch $1,210.00
Paint Optional paint colors for 232, 432, 465 trailers - must supply pantone# or chip $300.00
Paint Optional paint colors for 33x models - must supply pantone # or chip $483.00
Extended Warr 2 Extend the warranty on your triler to two full years $665.00
Extended Warr 5 Extend the warranty on your trailer to five full years $999.00